
Company First Name Last Name Email Address Phone

2050 Partners, Inc. Tatiana Grant-Sanders tgrant@2050partnersinc.com
AdWater Media Angela Gallegos angela@adwatermedia.com
Anser Advisory John Buckner
Bankable Marketing Strategies, LLC Sharon Banks sbanks@bankablemktg.com
Bayview Electric Company Robert Davies rdavies@bayelectric.com
Brooklyn Outdoor Lauren Van Harren lauren@brooklynoutdoor.com DBE
Chandler, Campbell & Daschle Lisa Spencer lisa@chandlercampbelle.com 561-461-6770 ACDBE & DBE
Clear Channel Thaddeus Glenn thaddeusglenn@clearchannel.com 610-674-6086
Crystal Cranes Media Zac Page zac@crystalcranesmedia.com
Departure Media Airport Advertising Kerry Adams kadams@departure-media.com ACDBE
Departure Media Airport Advertising Lesley Hoopes lhoopes@departure-media.com ACDBE
Departure Media Airport Advertising Leslie Bensen lcbensen@departure-media.com ACDBE
Edge Partnerships Lorri Rishar lorri@edgepartnerships.com
Fruition Growth LLC Jenna Northcutt jim.collins@fruition.net
Fruition Growth LLC Jim Collins jenna.northcutt@fruition.net
JCDecaux Airport Karen Schaefer karen.schaefer@jcdecaux.com 646-834-1205
JCDecaux Airport Pamela Rozell pamela.rozell@jcdecaux.com
JCDecaux Airport Stacey Kodak stacey.kodak@jcdecaux.com
Lamar Airport Advertising Shauna Forsythe sforsythe@lamar.com 702-498-4006
McConnell Communications Inc. Darci McConnell darci@dmcconnell.com DBE
ReachTV Ashley Maloof ashley.maloof@reachtv.com
ReachTV Demetria Wideman demetria.wideman@reachtv.com
Security Point Media David Askew daskew@securitypointmedia.com
Security Point Media Doug Linehan dlinehan@securitypointmedia.com
The Barbershop Marketing Amy Hall amy@thebarbershopmarketing.com
The Barbershop Marketing Kaleigh Beal Mitchell kaleigh@tbspromotions.com 
The Quotient Group / Qfactor Pat Corfman pat@thequotientgroup.com DBE
Travel Content LLC Jim Nieves jim.nieves@reachtv.com
Travel Content LLC Karen Lee karen.lee@reachtv.com

AMI Jeff Eischen jeischen@airport-marketing.com
Atmosphere Mike Kelly mike.kelly@atmosphere.tv
Atmosphere Alyssa Kara alyssa.kara@atmosphere.tv
Bankable Marketing Strategies, LLC Erica Banks ebanks@bankablemktg.com DBE
Edge Partnerships Danielle Lenz danielle@edgepartnerships.com
PMSource Richard DeFrietas richard.defreitas@pmsource.com
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